

SLP(C)No. 3218 OF 2004
ITEM No.22

Court No. 9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3218/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2003 in CMM 96205/03 in CMWP 23679/1998 of The H
IGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJNATH TRIPATHI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 23/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kumud L.Das.adv.
Mr. N.N. Chaturvesdi,Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.
With Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master